125/200 C
1 5 YAM
2 5 YAM
3 5 KAW
4 5 KAW
5 5 YAM
6 5 KTM
7 5 KAW
8 5 KTM
9 5 YAM
10 5 KAW
11 5 HON
12 4 KAW
13 4 KaAW
14 4 KAW
15 4 HON
16 4 sSUZ
17 4 HON
18 4 sUzZ
19 4 KAW
20 4 KAW
21 3 YAM
22 2 YAM
23 2 KAW
24 1 KAW
250/0Open C
1 5 YAM
2 5 YAM
3 5 KAW
4 5 KAW
5 51 VAM
6 5 ATK
7. 5 KTM
g8 I5 8 Sz
9 5 HON
10 5 KAW
11 5 YAM
12 5 YAM
13¢50 SUZ
14 5 SsUzZ
15 4 SUZ
16 4 sSUZ
17 4 Kaw
18 4 YAM
19 4 HON
20 4 YAM
21 4 HON
22: 4 KTM
23 4 KTM
24 4 HON
25 4 HON
26 4 KTM
27 4 HON
28 4 HON
29 4 HON
30 4 HON
31 4 HON
32 4 YAM
33 4 HON
34 4 HON
35 4 KAW
36 4 HON
37 3 8UZ
38 3 HON
39 3 HON
40 3 KAW

1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/

MOOSE/CARMATE /MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

Round 13 - Ironman

CRAWFORDSVILLE,
October 24 & 25,
Morning Bike Race Results

Jerod Deahl
Thomas Grogg
Justin Maxwell
Scott Watkins

T Reese Jones
David Keith
Russell Plamondon
Justin Fluharty
William Bova
Dan Price

David Lightle
Joe Oliver
Steven Wilcox
Bill Oliver

Rod Taylor
Darryl Boyter
Steven Couch
Tim Nelson

John Hessmann
Rod Nichols
Robert Trader
Brandon Clayton
Rob Johnson
John Barnes

Sean Clayton
Chad Haywood
Samuel Allen
Mark Brooks
Doug Wright

Jeff Kuechenmeister

Robert Bulach
Johnie Hall
Donald Schroeder
Bill Manley
Gary L White
Larry Braddell
Bruce Love
Jamey Wallace
Shawn Barnes
Steve Endres
Eric Aumiller
Joe Kennedy
Brad Steimel
Bradley Clark
Jamie English
Robert Brown
Larry Berks
Christopher Spear
Jason Neel

Ken Yards
Brett Terchila
Shawn Reese
Joseph Zang
Daniel Murphy
Robert Hechinger
Rob Sherlock
Tery Love
Pyott Callahan
Jeffrey Carter
Travis Tarpin
Jason Langkup
Edward Lewis
Bill Clark
Brian Wyatt

IN
1998

444
158
912
890
381
391
913
588
990
737
421
758
531
759
886
826
823
838
733
897
888
525
906
914

738
637
753
848
692
729
916
725
5317
804
817
835
893
892
968
907
836
867
868
668
887
842
810
930
967
834
865
833
905
710
819
840
862
727
894
934
878
860
863
861

OH
wv
PA
OH
PA
GA
IN
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41 2 YAM
42 2 KAW
43 1 KTM
44 1 YAM
45 1 HON
46 1 YAM
4-Stroke C
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 YAM
6 4 KAW
7 4 YAM
8 4 HON
9 4 YAM
10 4 YAM
11 4 HON
12 4 HON
134 HON
14 3 HON
15 2 HON
16 2 KAW
o/a

1 5 SUZ
2 5 KTM
3 5 YAM
4 5 YAM
5 5 YAM
6 5 YAM
7/ 5 SUZ
8 5 YAM
9 5 YAM
10 5 KTM
11 5 YAM
12 5 KAW
13 5 KaAW
14 5 YAM
15 5 KTM
16 5 HON
17 5 KAW
18 5 KAW
19 5 yYaMm
20 5 YAM
21 5 KTM
22 5 KAW
23 5 ATK
24 5 KTM
21555 ISUZ
26 5 HON
27 5 KAW
28 5 SUZ
29 5 YAM
30 5 Suz
31 5 HON
32 5 HON
33 5 KAW
34 5 KTM
35 5 YAM
36 5 HON
37 5 KAW
38 5 YAM
39 5 YAM
40 5 YAM
41 5 8SUZ
42 5 HON
43 5 8SUZ
44 4 SUZ
45 4 HON
46 4 HON
47 4 HON
48 4 YAM
49 4 KAW

Cody MAstin
Shane Gross
James Harris
Shane Wolfe
Shane Morrison
Robert Moore

Jared Graves
Aaron Snyder
Kenneth Stevens
Michael Brillanti
Michael Read
Jody Swaidner
Robert Bates
David Riel
Randy Sichting
Jason Branham
James Rounce
Louis Geller
Daniel Allen
Shawn Kight
Timothy Hoskins
Stewart Redden

Mark Hyde

Alan Randt
Wayne Beatty
Sean Clayton
Harry Greenlee
Frank Erbe
Gary Gibbs
Jerod Deahl
Thomas Grogg
John Gallagher
Chad Haywood
Samuel Allen
Mark Brooks
Doug Wright
Charles Schmitt
Terry Flynn
Justin Maxwell
Scott Watkins
T Reese Jones
Jeffrey Moore
David Keith
Jeff Hart

Jeff Kuechenmeister

Robert Bulach
Johnie Hall
Donald Schroeder
Bill Manley

Mike Nichols
Albert Chuppa
Mark Willman
Jared Graves
Aaron Snyder
Russell Plamondon
Justin Fluharty
William Bova
Jeff Proffitt
Dan Price

Gary L White
Larry Braddell
Joe Klinsensmith
Bruce Love

David Lightle
Jamey Wallace
Shawn Barnes
Pierce Ferriter
Kenneth Stevens
Michael Brillanti
Michael Read
Jody Swaidner

69
849

920
885
931

851
744
853
815
406
820
957
147
602
850
743
273
754
755
485
483

OH
Ty

IN
IL
IN

[oNeNoNoN i
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50 4 KAW
51 4 KAW
52 4 YAM
53 4 KAW
54 4 HON
55 4 sSUZ
56 4 SUZ
57 4 KAW
58 4 HON
59 4 YAM
60 4 KTM
61 4 SUZ
62 4 YAM
63 4 HON
64 4 YAM
65 4 HON
66 4 YAM
67 4 YAM
68 4 HON
69 4 KTM
70 4 sUZ
71 4 KTIM
72 4 HON
73 4 KTM
74 4 KAW
75 4 YAM
76 4 HON
77 4 HON
78 4 HON
79 4 YAM
80 4 KTM
81 4 HON
82 4 HON
83 4 HON
84 4 KAW
85 4 HON
86 4 HON
87 4 HON
88 4 HON
89 4 HON
90 4 suUz
91 4 HON
92 4 YAM
93 4 HUS
94 4 KAW
95 4 KAW
96 4 HON
97 4 HON
98 4 HON
99 4 KTM
1004 RKAW
1014 KAW
1024 HON
1033 YAM
1043 sUZ
1053 HON
1063 HON
1073 KTM
1083 HON
1093 KAW
1102 YAM
1112 YAM
1122 KAW
1132 KAW
1142 HON
1152 KAW
1162 KAW
1172 KAW
1181 KTM
1191 KAW
1201 YAM
1211 HON
1221 YAM

Joe Oliver
Steven Wilcox
Robert Bates
Bill Oliver
David Riel
Anthony Walsworth
Steve Endres
Eric Aumiller
Rod Taylor

Joe Kennedy
Douglas McQuillan
Nicholas Herring
James Fleischman
Brad Steimel
Randy Sichting
Jeffrey Zang
Bradley Clark
Mark Feth

Jamie English
Robert Brown
Darryl Boyter
Larry Berks
Christopher Spear
Rick Booth
Marty Thacker
Jason Branham
Michael Randal
James Rounce
Jason Neel
Larry Jante

Ken Yards

Brett Terchila
Shawn Reese
Joseph Zang

Tim Walsworth
Steven Couch
Daniel Murphy
Robert Hechinger
Louis Geller
Chris Erickson
Tim Nelson
Daniel Allen
Rob Sherlock
Larry Stahl
John Hessmann
Rod Nichols
Mike Webster
Tery Love

Pyott Callahan
David Metzler
Harold Hazel
Jeffrey Carter
Travis Tarpin
Robert Trader
Jason Langkup
Shawn Kight
Edward Lewis
Mike Hufnagel
Bill Clark
Brian Wyatt
Cody MAstin
Brandon Clayton
Shane Gross

Rob Johnson
Timothy Hoskins
Joe Kirklin
Michael Eichler
Stewart Redden
James Harris
John Barnes
Shane Wolfe
Shane Morrison
Robert Moore

Senior (+40)C

758
531

759
147
876
907
836
886
867
185
809
192
868
602
898
668
891
887
842
826
810
930
869
832
850
837
743
967
908
834
865
833
905
875
823
710
819
273
917
838
754
840
859
733
897

862
727
803
889
894
934
888
878
755
860
857
863
861

525
849
906
485
929
883
483
266
914
920
885
931

2ze0s:

2eciliaie
2:12:
2:5120:
2::1:3':
2:14:
2:14:
2:14:
2208
2:14:
21164
252460
2007
2000
2 218k
2:18:
2:18:;
21191
2272003
2-3:2:082
222313
223235
2:24:
23258
2:592:5°
2:28i
2:2 3%
25361
236
2240k
2247
2:42:
2:44:
2:46:
1:40:
15514155
25288
1225776
2:08:
220812
2215
L0158
3L5(0)7/8
abgaldig
12225
5= 307
15347
185748
2:08:
0:30:
0:36:
0= 39%
0:41:
0:48:

17
22
27
28
32
45
32
46

:H0

52
36
43
52
57
05
52
39
53
44
01
16
56
28
09
57
16
03
48
16
16
43
24
51
15
04
19
22
05
55
36
56
21
42
40
43
04
51
14
29
03

HON
suUz
KAW
KTM
KAW

s WN
N WD

Sportsman
SUzZ
KTM
SUz
KAW

S wWN e
oo,
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[
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YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW

oo WNRE W

et (+30)C
KTM
YAM
sUzZ
SUZ
HON
SUZ
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HUS
HON
KTM
KAW

[y
o
DB BB BB DB B0 OO,

Pierce Ferriter
Nicholas Herring
Marty Thacker
Mike Hufnagel
Joe Kirklin

Mark Hyde
Alan Randt
Gary Gibbs
Jeff Hart

Senior

Wayne Beatty
Harry Greenlee
Frank Erbe

John Gallagher
Terry Flynn
Albert Chuppa
Joe Klinsensmith
Harold Hazel

Charles Schmitt
Jeffrey Moore
Mike Nichols

Mark Willman

Jeff Proffitt
Anthony Walsworth
Douglas McQuillan
James Fleischman
Jeffrey Zang

Mark Feth

Rick Booth
Michael Randal
Larry Jante

Tim Walsworth
Chris Erickson
Larry Stahl

Mike Webster
David Metzler
Michael Eichler

896
809
832
857
929

327
854
747
748

413
570
802
843
451
876
185
1592
898
891
869
837
908
875
917
859
909
803
883

OH
IN
KY
OH
IL

OH
MI
WI
WI

NC
NC
OH

IN
OH
PA
IN

PA

IN
PA
NC
IN
PA
NY

PA
IN
IN
IL
IN
OH
GA
IN
OH
OH

DN NN N
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<53
:42
222
:04
242

253
203
:38
:55

213
:26
10
:22
228
:48
243
:48

+15
=26
=35
:48
:46
=33
:39
:44
:34
=55
2L/
:28
32
:43
:39
:16
:09
:03
:40



